Academic Calendar 2000-2001

Thislistingincludesonly key dates for each se mes ter. Thecal endarwith de tailedoperat ion dates is
avail able in the Of fice of the Reg is trar for each se mes ter and on the Web <<www.reg.msu.edu/calendar/academic.asp>>.

FALLSEMESTER2000

August 24 — 26 Thursdaythrough Saturday — Fall Wel come
August 28 Monday — Classes Be gin

September4 Monday — La bor Day Holi day — Of fices Closed
Novem ber 23 — 24 Thursdayand Friday — Thanksgiving Recess
December8 —9 Fridayand Saturday — Com mence ment

De cem ber 11 — 15 Mon day through Friday —Final Examinations
De cem ber 25 — 26 Mon day and Tuesday — Of fices Closed

Decem ber 25 Monday — Christ mas Holi day

Januaryl—2 Mon day and Tuesday — Of fices Closed
January 1l Monday — New Year's Holi day

SPRINGSEMESTER2001

January 8 Monday — Classes Be gin

March 5 — 9 Mon day through Friday — Spring Break

March 12 Mon day — Com puter/Telephone Enrollmentfor Sum mer Sessions
2001 begins

March 30 Friday — Com puter and Tele phone En roll ment for Fall
Semester2001/Spring Se mes ter 2002 Be gins

April 30 — May 4 Mon day through Friday— Final Examinations

May 4 — 5 FridayandSaturday — Com mence ment

FIRSTSUMMERSESSION 2001

May 14 Monday — Classes Be gin

May 28 Monday — Me morial Day Holi day — Of fices Closed
June 28 Thursday — Classes End

Last Class Day FinalExaminations

SECONDSUMMERSESSION2001

July 3 Tuesday — Classes Be gin

July 4 Wednesday — Inde pendence Day Holi day — Of fices Closed
August 17 Friday— Classes End

Last Class Day FinalExaminations



